LMS6000
Laser Marking System
A
B
C
D
LMS6000 Laser Marking System
E

• Titanium
• Carbide
ORDERING INFORMATION
LMS part number LMS-6000-130
LMS Part Options
Direct Part Marking Module:
• Part Number - LMS6000-XYZ30, direct part
marking module, 300mm x 300mm
• Part Number - LMS6000-XYZ80, direct part
marking module, 800mm x 800mm
• Part Number - LMS6000-XYZ100, direct part
marking module, 1000mm x 1000mm
– Fume Extractor Unit
• Part Number - LMS6000-FE-110V, integrated
fume extractor system
– Verifier/Validator
– Part Number – LMS6000-VRF-100,
integrated data matrix verifier/validator
Warranty:18 Months from the date of
purchase including parts and labor
SAFETY FEATURES